178 www.lumacell.com
MT / MQ / MQM Series Remote ^xtures
micro tungsten lamps, micro-quartz lamps
or MR16 lamps
Compact design
6, 12 and 24 volts with various wattages
Variable light patterns using adjustable lens
Fire-retardant thermoplastic

MT / MQ / MQMWire Guard
460.0029-L Wall Mount
Ordering Information
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0016-L Tungsten 6V-9W
570.0045-L Tungsten 24V-9W
570.0015-L Halogen (quartz) 12V-12W
Series Lamp Type # of Heads Voltage/Wattage/Lamp Type Colour
M= micro, PAR 18 T= tungsten, wedge base
Q= halogen, quartz bi-pin
QM= halogen, MR16
1= single head
2= double head
3= triple head
6V9W= 6V-9W, wedge base
12V9W= 12V-9W, wedge base
12V18W= 12V-18W, wedge base
24V9W= 24V-9W, wedge base
24V18W= 24V-18W, wedge base
6V8W= 6V-8W, quartz bi-pin
6V12W= 6V-12W, quartz bi-pin
12V8W= 12V-8W, quartz bi-pin
12V12W= 12V-12W, quartz bi-pin
6V6W= 6V-6W, MR16
6V10W= 6V-10W, MR16
12V12W= 12V-12W, MR16
12V20W= 12V-20W, MR16
24V12W= 24V-12W, MR16
24V20W= 24V-20W, MR16
Blank= factory white
BK= black
See the complete list p. 196 to 199.